TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

12¥F9To0-3-

(NN EROYYUNTIIDNIYIFUE)
INK OSCILLATING ROLLER
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

2 riar
SECTION

€5 a RE
SECTION NUMBER

534B7 513

134




T2*497230-5-

(NI EROWYRC TNV OFYE)
INK OSCILLATING ROLLER
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

Ve
SECTION

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

7Y e YRS

534B7 513

l

SECTION NUMBER

*T— 7 ORFRAZTEREBELTEIRAOT, 2y FESTERLT(EEL.

¥hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

% ,indicate the set number

vy b &S /SET M TR i PART NAME ik
No. BRES/ PART Mo iﬁﬁ%ﬁ;%/COMPONENT PARTS Mt 0ty
53221 51 630 FWAY- ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
, 76,83%,85
e 5321 51 63127 AN - ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
76,83
5321 51 6411 HlLAS - ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
76,78
5340 51 4237Z-2 hKlbA“- ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
16,17
5340 51 4402 7-4 ASSY ARM ASSY 2
43,45
5340 51 45112 HRlbR*~ ASSY HOLDER ASSY 4
16,49
5340 31 500-1 A59T20-2- ASSY OSCILLATING ROLLER ASSY 2
1,10,63,76-85
5340 51 590-1 “PJF ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
65,80,82,84
5340 52 500-4 12FLIINADYIF ASSY INK ROLLER CLEANUP ATTACHMENT 2
8,54-58,66-638
5340 52 520-2 IPJF ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
62-65
5340 53 4207 P-4 ASSY ARM ASSY 2
42,43
5341 51 300-1 #5F720-5- ASSY OSCILLATING ROLLER ASSY 2
20-22
5341 51 400-1 #9720-5- ASSY OSCILLATING ROLLER ASSY 2
20-22, 46,47
5344 51 420 filbAY— ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
_ 16,92
haatl 5344 52 710-~1 2PJF ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
63-65,75
1 5340 51 592 ns- COLLAR 4
2 9660060014 TYF M6 HEXAGON NUT M6 8
3 5290 52 535 Eo PIN 4
4 5340 51 522-2 HN“- COVER A
5 5290 88 170 PP SCREMW 4
6 9410301008 A7°NIINESS 3X10 SPRING PIN 3X10 A
7 5340 51 521-1 7%559k BRACKET JA
8 9670062008 YEYRR®ILF M6X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6Xz20 20
9 90601 CE-Y7% CE-8 CE-RING CE-38 )
10 9684050508 FAxI% M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 10
11 5340 53 175 F1-7%(7%L-) L=15 TUBE(GRAY) L=15 2
12 5290 51 521 PEEER BUSHING ]
13 5340 51 550 {2FP1F bo-5~ INK IDLE ROLLER £,
14 5340 51 525-1 J%5H9p BRACKET 8
15 5290 51 427 TNEY L SPRING STUD 8
16 5290 51 D43 PAEER BUSHING 8
17 5340 51 423%-2 wmlbia“- HOLDER 2
18 5290 51 423 nnes - COVER 8
19 9648051014 #5329 M5X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X10 36
20 5341 51 410-2 A2%49U-3127%0-5- INK OSCILLATING ROLLER A
21 5341 51 412 ¥z GEAR 4
22 9411405000 F-N°~-£°2 4X50 TAPER PIN 4X50 4
23 5290 24 275 YT - WASHER 10
=’ 24 5340 51 422-1 J°L-Fh PLATE 2
25 9670061608 VEORANILE M6X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X16 36
26 5290 51 414 S0l WHEEL 4
27 9710100008 NSRFYAYR MT10 SPRING WASHER M10 4
28 90701 UTYEF M10 U-NUT M10 4
29 90610 BE-4z5Y BE-60 BE-RING BE-60 12

135



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

{2¥49F00~5~ ¥IY Y 7Y EE 534BZ 513 |
(NDHSFSSHYACHADNIVHFYH) SECTION SECTION NUMBER
INK OSCILLATING ROLLER Av—7 ORGHERTHBELTEFEAOT, £y PESTEXLT{ET L.
¥hen orcdering items marked % ,indicate the sei number
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)D because they are availabhle only as a set.
o %ngg EEETMM %Egg/COMPONENT PARTS ﬁART NAME e
oP oo 0 0ty

30 5290 29 313 oYIP- WASHER 12
31 5290 51 424-1 YW SCREW 12 7
32 5340 51 425 PRV BLOCK AN
33 9660080014 TYRr M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 A
34 9710080008 nSrYVAE 2 M8 SPRING WASHER M8 4
35 5344 53 741 Mo s BLOCK 2
36 5322 53 431-1 7%o¥7 BLOCK 2
37 5322 53 433-2 Lk°U PIN 8
38 90230 T4 IR10X13X12.5 INNER RING IR10X13X12.5 8
39 57290 51 437-1 ho- COLLAR 8
£0 9710050008 N 2¥%HAz2 M5 SPRING WASHER M5 22
41 9660050014 FYP M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 8
42 5340 53 420 P-bL ARM 2
43 5290 37 123 Va1 BUSHING 4
Lt 5340 51 442-1 E°D PIN 4
4% 5340 51 440 7-4 ARM 2
46 5340 51 413 FNP GEAR ?
47 9411402500 F-N°-E°2 4X25 TAPER PIN 4X25 2
48 5340 51 421-1  Z°L-b PLATE 2
49 5340 51 451 hib ™ - HOLDER 4
50 5330 55 631 2°b-t PLATE 4
51 9642051014 FAavazrIY M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 14
52 5340 52 517-1 %359t BRACKET 2
53 9670051001 VYRS ILE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 8
54 9410302508 AJ°NIYE® Y 3XZ25 SPRING PIN 3X25 4
55 5340 52 516 0 PIN 4
56 5340 52 519 AJ9Ynan SPRING 4
57 5340 52 524-1 J%L-b™ BLADE 2
58 5310 52 523 7°D=F PLATE 2
59 5290 51 426 PP BLOCK 4
62 5340 52 530-2 bLA™- LEVER 1
63 9410302008 A2 uavkEey 3X20 SPRING PIN 3XZ0 8
64 5340 532 5272 14 CAM 4
65 5340 52 521 ap7h SHAFT 2
66 5340 52 510-1 12%0-5-L0a™30YoF INK ROLLER CLEANUP ATTACHMENT 2
67 9710040008 N2 hNR M4 SPRING WASHER M& 12
68 9642041014 TAaraza™ MAX10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&X10 12
69 5330 24 341 N AIVEA HOUSING 2
70 9721070008 E-Yug™ E-T E-RING E-7 2
71 5330 82 201 AZCyoon SPRING 1
72 5300 59 132 gl HOLDER 2
73 5340 52 518-1 7%35%b BRACKET 2
74 9716050014 ES59*H*2 M5 PLAIN WASHER M3 2
75 5344 52 720-1 LK™= LEVER 1
76 5290 51 &42-2 ™Y1 BUSHING 4
77 5290 53 336 TYt NUT 4
78 5321 51 641-1 noyv oo HOUSING 2
79 5341 53 622 RoM SCREW 4
a0 5340 51 591=-1 L+#2h SHAFT 2
81 5341 53 610-1 #aL-F129%0-3- OSCILLATING ROLLER 2
82 5512 51 141-1 zo¥ SCREW 2
83 5321 51 631-1 pnouv 9% HOUSING p
84 5290 51 632-2 #71UNA PAWL g
85 91254 IRN-A-YI% NIP-B6 GREASE NIPPLE NIP-B6é 2
86 5330 51 622-2 Fi-7"(7%L-) L=4 TUBE(GRAY) L=4 1
87 5290 51 429 Yo - WASHER 12
88 5290 51 425 Jhaug BLOCK 4
89 5300 82 221 A2eyuon SPRING 1
90 9470060808 VEUbht bk M6XE HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X8 2




12%409720-5-
(NN RN OYYNC DAY IFYE)
INK OSCILLATING ROLLER

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

Vg s
SECTION

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

€IV s VRS

SECTION NUMBER

534BZ 513

X7 OEDIRSTEBELTEEHADOT, £y FEFCEXLTLET O,

¥hen ordering itemwms marked

* ,indicate the set number

because they are avaijlahle cnly as a set.

No ;z-,nsﬁﬁ SET M B B PART NAME ]
g A ES/ PART N #HrEES/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
91 9680062008 PARDY M6X20 SET SCREW M6X20 4
92 5344 51 421 BN~ HCLDER 2

137





